OPTION
A-UK

12:00
12:45
13:00
14:30
14:45
16:15

16:30
17:45
18:00
18:45

19:00

All schedules refer to GMT +3 (Istanbul) timezone

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Morning Social
Break

Main Class
Break

Main Class
Break

Elective

Break

K+ Club

Break

Afternoon Social

KAPLAN) B

CB)P-[:gI: MONDAY - FRIDAY
15:30 Integrated Skills
17:00 Break

17:15 Integrated Skills
18:45 Break

19:15 Specific skills
20:30 Social Activity
21:00 Break

21:30 K+ Club
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